
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

101 

103 

108 

107 

104 

106 

111 

113 

137 

112 

102 

119 

175 

129 

117 

131 

114 

110 

122 

156 

109 

123 

127 

125 

115 

139 

146 

143 

124 

132 

116 

145 

105 

118 

134 

154 

142 

121 

140 

128 

133 

151 

150 

171 

164 

138 

141 

135 

Nome 

DIANO FRANCESCO 
APOLLONIO  GIOVANNI 
DROISE STEFANO FRANCESCO 
CARUSO ROSARIO DAVIDE 
MASTRANGELO GIUSEPPE 
MERCURIO SALVATORE 
CASILE MARCO 
IORIO ANTONIO 
S A C C A `  C A R M E L O  A N T O N IO  M A R C E L L I N  
RASO MASSIMO 
FINAMORE FLORINDO 
METE MANNELLA SALVATORE 
FAZZARI FABIO 
SCARCELLO LORENZO EMANUELE 
PARISI ROBERTO 
MUSOLINO GIUSEPPE 
TURANO LUCA 
MARRUSO LUIGI 
SALITURI LUIGI 
IMBROGNO CARLO 
VERSACE RENATO 
GALLORO GIANLUCA 
CASTIGLIONE CARMINE 
BASILE ANTONIO 
GUADAGNOLO PASQUALINO 
CARACCIOLO GIOVANNI 
GALLO ANTONIO 
MERCURI GIOVANNI 
ARCURI WILLIAM 
ZULLO ANDREA 
LUPO MAURO 
AMENDOLA JONNY 
BENVENUTI FRANCESCO 
COLOSIMO SAVERIO 
PALERMO EGIDIO 
PUCCIO CHRISTIAN 
MUZZI` FRANCESCO 
BARTUCCA GIANPAOLO 
IULIANO ANTONIO 
MORABITO ANTONIO 
CARELLI PIER GIUSEPPE 
SALERNO GIUSEPPE 
ARMIERI DANILO 
PERRI MAURO 
TRIPODI ANDREA 
TALARICO DAVIDE 
SANTELLI  MATTEO 
DE VITO PIETRO 

Motoclub/Team 

Vibo Valentia 

MOTOR SPORT MX 

MC 1816 A.S.D. 

Endurorito 

Di Guida Moto 

Endurorito 

ENDURO FOREVER RC 

Di Guida Moto 

SRT Sacca' Racing Team 

B I K E R S  S O L I T A R I  L A M E Z I A  T E R M E  A . S . D .  

Enduro Pollino asd 

Vibo Valentia 

SILA OFF ROAD 

SILA OFF ROAD 

ENDURO FOREVER RC 

Vibo Valentia 

MC 1816 A.S.D. 

Enduro Pollino asd 

Enduro Pollino asd 

Enduro Pollino asd 

ENDURO FOREVER RC 

Vibo Valentia 

SILA OFF ROAD 

Palmira Extreme 

CALABRIA EN DURO RACIN G  

SRT Sacca' Racing Team 

CATAN ZARO EN D URO A.S.D . 

Endurorito 

SILA OFF ROAD 

CATAN ZARO EN D URO A.S.D . 

CALABRIA EN DURO RACIN G  

CALABRIA EN DURO RACIN G  

CALABRIA EN DURO RACIN G  

CALABRIA EN DURO RACIN G  

MC 1816 A.S.D. 

CATAN ZARO EN D URO A.S.D . 

Enduro No Limits 

Endurorito 

Enduro Pollino asd 

SRT Sacca' Racing Team 

Enduro Pollino asd 

Enduro Pollino asd 

Enduro Pollino asd 

CALABRIA EN DURO RACIN G  

Vibo Valentia 

B I K E R S  S O L I T A R I  L A M E Z I A  T E R M E  A . S . D .  

MC 1816 A.S.D. 

B I K E R S  S O L I T A R I  L A M E Z I A  T E R M E  A . S . D .  

Classe 

TCUCAL 

TCUCAL 

MUCAL 

TCUCAL 

OU 

TCUCAL 

SUCAL 

OU 

MUCAL 

MUCAL 

TCUCAL 

SUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

MUCAL 

TUCAL 

SUCAL 

MUCAL 

MUCAL 

TUCAL 

SUCAL 

SUCAL 

MUCAL 

OU 

SUCAL 

MUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

SUCAL 

SUCAL 

MUCAL 

TUCAL 

TCUCAL 

MUCAL 

VUCAL 

TUCAL 

SUCAL 

MUCAL 

CUCAL 

TUCAL 

MUCAL 

MUCAL 

SUCAL 

VUCAL 

TUCAL 

SUCAL 

JUCAL 

SUCAL 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

4:10.785 
4:14.842 
4:16.320 
4:19.954 
4:20.383 
4:20.695 
4:20.887 
4:22.072 
4:22.431 
4:24.188 
4:24.813 
4:25.684 
4:28.068 
4:29.273 
4:29.988 
4:30.513 
4:32.034 
4:32.712 
4:33.041 
4:33.399 
4:33.884 
4:34.249 
4:34.548 
4:35.068 
4:35.329 
4:35.751 
4:36.972 
4:38.341 
4:39.003 
4:39.328 
4:39.732 
4:40.414 
4:40.670 
4:40.705 
4:41.274 
4:42.079 
4:43.654 
4:46.646 
4:48.978 
4:49.030 
4:51.635 
4:54.269 
4:55.320 
4:55.389 
4:56.432 
4:56.552 
4:57.889 
5:00.558 

Diff 

4.057 

5.535 

9.169 

9.598 

9.910 

10.102 

11.287 

11.646 

13.403 

14.028 

14.899 

17.283 

18.488 

19.203 

19.728 

21.249 

21.927 

22.256 

22.614 

23.099 

23.464 

23.763 

24.283 

24.544 

24.966 

26.187 

27.556 

28.218 

28.543 

28.947 

29.629 

29.885 

29.920 

30.489 

31.294 

32.869 

35.861 

38.193 

38.245 

40.850 

43.484 

44.535 

44.604 

45.647 

45.767 

47.104 

49.773 

Marca 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

GASGAS 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

GASGAS 

KTM 

Rieju 

KTM 

TM 

TM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

TM 

Rieju 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Beta 

Regione 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAM 

CAL 

CAL 

CAM 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

BAS 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

4.057 

Velocità  Media 

57,420 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

4:10.785 

Velocità Migliore 

57,420 

Giro Migliore di 

101 - DIANO FRANCESCO 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 

Non Classificato 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Num. 

158 

161 

149 

144 

148 

130 

152 

172 

165 

167 

173 

166 

162 

170 

147 

176 

157 

168 

160 

159 

169 

177 

120 

153 

155 

174 

126 

Nome 

PAVONE FORTUNATO 
ALOISIO GIANLUCA 
BELLISSIMO VITO 
ANTICO ALFREDO 
PRIOLO FABIO 
BARTUCCA ALESSANDRO 
BISCIONE DOMENICO PIO 
GRAMUGLIA GIUSEPPE 
DE LUCA LUIGI 
BOMBACI NUNZIO 
VESCIO FRANCESCO 
VENA MARSIO FRANCESCO 
PILUSO PEPPINO MICHELE 
RUSSO UMBERTO 
MIGLIO GAETANO FRANCESCO 
CARIATI FRANCESCO 
PADUANO MATTIA 
PUPO FEDERICO 
ROSANO PIETRO 
MOLINARO FRANCESCO 
PERRI ROBERTO 
PIZZONIA PAOLO 

MERCURI RAFFAELE 
FUSCALDO DIEGO 
GULLIA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 
SANTO LUIGI 
TORCASIO VINCENZO 

Motoclub/Team 

ENDURO FOREVER RC 

ENTURISTI CIRO` MARINA 

Vibo Valentia 

Vibo Valentia 

SRT Sacca' Racing Team 

Endurorito 

Palmira Extreme 

B I K E R S  S O L I T A R I  L A M E Z I A  T E R M E  A . S . D .  

MC 1816 A.S.D. 

MC 1816 A.S.D. 

Endurorito 

MC 1816 A.S.D. 

SILA OFF ROAD 

ENTURISTI CIRO` MARINA 

Enduro Pollino asd 

ENTURISTI CIRO` MARINA 

Enduro Pollino asd 

SILA OFF ROAD 

Vibo Valentia 

Endurorito 

ENTURISTI CIRO` MARINA 

Vibo Valentia 

Endurorito 

SILA OFF ROAD 

Vibo Valentia 

MC 1816 A.S.D. 

Endurorito 

Classe 

SUCAL 

MUCAL 

SUCAL 

VUCAL 

MUCAL 

MUCAL 

OU 

EPUCAL 

MUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

MUCAL 

VUCAL 

SUCAL 

MUCAL 

TUCAL 

SUCAL 

SUCAL 

VUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

MUCAL 

MUCAL 

SUCAL 

TUCAL 

VUCAL 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

5:02.108 
5:02.993 
5:03.509 
5:04.926 
5:09.975 
5:12.316 
5:17.300 
5:19.703 
5:20.043 
5:22.569 
5:30.601 
5:32.457 
5:34.516 
5:35.671 
5:36.307 
5:37.424 
5:38.857 
5:40.154 
5:41.828 
6:02.693 
6:13.859 
6:26.087 

0.000 

Diff 

51.323 

52.208 

52.724 

54.141 

59.190 

1:01.531 

1:06.515 

1:08.918 

1:09.258 

1:11.784 

1:19.816 

1:21.672 

1:23.731 

1:24.886 

1:25.522 

1:26.639 

1:28.072 

1:29.369 

1:31.043 

1:51.908 

2:03.074 

2:15.302 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Marca 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

Beta 

KRAM-IT 

GASGAS 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

TM 

GASGAS 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

Yamaha 

Beta 

Husaberg 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

Regione 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

BAS 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

CAL 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

4.057 

Velocità  Media 

57,420 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

4:10.785 

Velocità Migliore 

57,420 

Giro Migliore di 

101 - DIANO FRANCESCO 
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